

ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PRAVEEN KUMAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 4185/2012

HIMACHAL PRADESH STATE ELECTRICITY B.LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAIPARAKASH POWER VENTURES LTD & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 15/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tessy Varghese,Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 27.2.2015.

(PRAVEEN KUMAR)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.12.18
09:45:02 IST
Reason: